Your Company Name

’ 125 Company Lane
New York, NY 12345 m m
Tel. (123) 456-7890
Fax. (123) 456-7890 Date
Order by: Shipto:
Address Address
Tel.: Tel::
Attn: PO. #
Qty. Item # f)esm'iption Price Total
1
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Please fax all orders to 212-675-7099 Att: Wholesale Department

or email to: wholesale@nycake.com
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